Doc. No. AF∗-OMX0054-D
PRODUCT NAME
Micro Mist Separator
MODEL / Series / Product Number
AFD20-(F,N)01～(F,N)02(B,C)(-2,6,C,J,L,M,MM,R,Z)-D
AFD30-(F,N)02～(F,N)03(B,C,D)(-2,6,8,J,L,M,MM,R,W,Z)-D
AFD40-(F,N)02～(F,N)04(B,C,D)(-2,6,8,J,L,M,MM,R,W,Z)-D
AFD40-(F,N)06(B,C,D)(-2,6,8,J,R,W,Z)-D
2025-02-27 09:18
DP036720
 Contents
 Page
1. Safety Instructions 2-8
2. Application 9
3. Standard Specifications 9
4. How to Order 10
5. Structural Drawing, Option and Replacement Parts 11
6. Bowl Assembly Specifications 12-19
7. Assembly of Optional Parts 20
8. Auto Switch Specifications 21
9. Operation and Adjustment 22-23
10. Trouble Shooting 24
11. How to Replace the Components 25-28
11-1. Bowl Assembly Replacement 25-26
11-2. Element Replacement 27-28
12. Disassembly Drawing 29
13. Dimensions 30
-1-
2025-02-27 09:18

2025-02-27 09:18
DP036720
4. How to Order
AFD - - - D
-10-
30 03 B
❶ ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺
Note 1) ❹Option and ❺Semi-standard: Select one each for a to g.
Note 2) 〇: For NPT thread type only.
Note 3) Port size “06” is not applicable.
20 30 40
Nil ● ● ●
N ● ● ●
F ● ● ●
01 ● ― ―
02 ● ● ●
03 ― ● ●
04 ― ― ●
06 ― ― ●
Nil Without mounting option ● ● ●
B With bracket ● ● ●
Nil Without auto drain ● ● ●
N.C. (Normally closed)
Drain port is closed when pressure is not supplied.
N.O. (Normally opened)
Drain port is opened when pressure is not supplied.
Nil Polycarbonate bowl ● ● ●
2 Metal bowl ● ● ●
6 Nylon bowl ● ● ●
8 Metal bowl with level gauge ― ● ●
C With bowl guard ● ― ―
6C With bowl guard (Nylon bowl) ● ― ―
Nil Without indicator ● ● ●
L With element service indicator ● ● ● Note3)
M With clogging switch (1 point) ● ● ● Note3)
MM With clogging switch (2 points) ● ● ● Note3)
Nil With drain cock ● ● ●
Drain guide 1/8 ● - -
Drain guide 1/4 - ● ●
W Drain cock with barb fitting - ● ●
Nil Flow direction: Left to right ● ● ●
R Flow direction: Right to left ● ● ●
Nil Pressure unit:  MPa Temp. unit: oC ● ● ●
Z Pressure unit:  psi Temp. unit:  oF ○ Note 2) ○ Note 2) ○ Note 2)
Flow direction
ｃ Bowl